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MIAMI - CARROTS -
sacks 48 1-lb film
bags

01/10/2
024

35.00 -
38.00

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - CARROTS -
sacks 24 2-lb film
bags

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - CARROTS -
sacks 10 5-lb film
bags

01/10/2
024

35.00 -
38.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - CARROTS -
50 lb sacks loose

01/10/2
024

25.00 -
28.00

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - CARROTS -
50 lb sacks loose

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
28.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - CARROTS -
50 lb sacks loose

01/10/2
024

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N ABOUT
STEADY.

Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

MIAMI - CARROTS -
50 lb sacks loose

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.


